East Aurora MusicFest, Inc. 400 Olean Road East Aurora, NY 14052



Dear Friend of EAMF:

SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024

This summer, proceeds from the East Aurora Music Fest will be donated to the following beneficiaries:

- sasi Transforming the lives of people with developmental disabilities.
- **EA Chamber of Commerce –** Dedicated to encouraging business growth, promoting tourism, and providing legislative leadership to benefit the seven communities we serve.
- West Falls Center for the Arts Offering visual, culinary, performing, and healing arts in a rural community.
- Aurora Ice Association Providing healthy fun and entertainment on and off the ice.
- East Aurora Fire Department Since 1870 the EAFD has been serving its family, friends, and neighbors.
- Wales Center Volunteer Fire Co. Serving our community since 1930.

You are likely aware of someone who has benefited from the wonderful services these organizations provide. These organizations are so greatly needed and appreciated in our community. After this year, East Aurora Music Fest will have donated one million dollars to numerous organizations. We are very proud of that fact and grateful for support from our community. We could not do this without you! With your participation, we can continue to support these organizations, so that they may continue to serve people in our community.

We are seeking sponsorships and other donations from generous businesses and individuals, such as yourself, to help ensure a successful and lucrative festival. Please take a moment to review the attached sponsor form and consider a donation--any amount will be greatly appreciated and will be used to give back to our community.

Rocking for Charity,

East Aurora Music Fest Board of Directors

John Venezia

Elizabeth Grew

Chris Welch



June 8, 2024

East Aurora Music Fest Sponsorship

The EAMF Board is pleased to offer the following sponsorship tiers, proceeds from your generous support goes to great non-profit programs like EA Healthy Zone, South Wales Volunteer Fire Department, Aurora Players. EAHS Football Boosters, Buffalo Wheelchair Football and The **Matthew Foster Foundation.**

	Friend of EAMF	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Diamond	Music Sponsor
Sponsor Level	\$100	\$250	\$1,000	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$10,000
Recognition in EA Advertiser Newspaper	X	Х	X	X	Х	X
Admission wrist-bands	1	2	10	20	30	50
Company name/link on Music Fest Site		X	Х	X	Х	Х
Company name on mobile app		Х	X	Х	Х	Х
Sponsor Booth at Large Venue			Х	Х	Х	X
Name on all printed media			X	Х	х	X
Recognition on EAMF Social Media		Х	X	Х	Х	Х
Signage on Bus Stop and/or Bus				Х	Х	Х
Stage Sponsor at Selected Venue (not exclusive and if available, Sponsor provides banner)				х	х	х
Exclusive Large Stage Sponsor (sponsor provides banner)					х	
Company Name and Logo on 3000 biodegradable cups					х	х
Exclusive Sponsorship in your Industry					Х	Х
Exclusive "VIP" Tent						Х
YES! I want to help "Rock the Village"						

with my generous donation!

Hurry!! Limited Sponsorship opportunities available. Please return by 4/13/2024

Sponsor Name:	
	eamfsponsors@gmail.com
Contact:	
	Or mail form with check to:
Phone:	
	EA Musicfest, Inc.
E-Mail:	400 Olean Road
	 East Aurora, NY 14052
Website:	

For Gold, Platinum, Diamond and Music Sponsor please provide high-res logo to eamfsrponsors@gmail.com

Please make check out to EA Musicfest, Inc. We are a 501c3 non-profit organization and your donation may be tax deductible.

to: